
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 49 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931000002 10PSSDA 21.01 5.45 114.50

1931000019P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.06 3.70 77.92

1931000035P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland 7PSSDB 21.03 4.55 95.69

1931000058P6 - (323-1062) Harvest Green Sec 58 7PSSDB 21.04 4.95 104.15

1931000080P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.11 3.70 78.11

1931000097P6 - (323-315) Harvest Green Sec 55 5PSSDB 21.02 4.95 104.05

1931000120P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.07 5.45 114.83

1931000135P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.05 5.45 114.72

1931000159P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 21.11 4.95 104.49

1931000176P6 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 21.00 4.20 88.20

1931000192P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.07 5.45 114.83

1931000199P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.03 5.45 114.61

1931000217P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.04 3.70 77.85

1931000232P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 21.04 4.95 104.15

1931000252P6 - (323-912) SH36 NORTH 5PSCC 21.12 3.58 75.61

1931000268P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 21.09 4.95 104.40

1931000292P6 - (323-912) SH36 NORTH 5PSCC 21.08 3.58 75.47

1931000302P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 21.04 4.95 104.15

1931000326P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) BS 21.00 4.30 90.30

1931000341P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.04 3.70 77.85

1931000352P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 21.03 4.95 104.10

1931000361P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.03 5.45 114.61

1931000396P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 21.04 4.95 104.15

1931000415P6 - (323-615) Stonecreek Estates Sec 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.04 4.20 88.37

1931000435P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.05 5.45 114.72

1931000452P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) BS 21.00 4.30 90.30

1931000483P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.07 3.70 77.96

1931000496P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 21.08 4.95 104.35

1931000518P6 - (323-615) Stonecreek Estates Sec 16 WSD 7PSSDB 21.08 4.20 88.54

1931000538P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.04 3.70 77.85

1931000554P6 - (323-615) Stonecreek Estates Sec 16 WSD 10PSSDA 21.07 4.20 88.49

1931000567P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.08 5.45 114.89

1931000581P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.94 3.70 77.48

1931000586P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.04 5.45 114.67

1931000604P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.08 5.45 114.89

1931000622P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 21.01 4.20 88.24
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P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD



1931000641P6 - (323-1062) Harvest Green Sec 58 7PSSDB 21.04 4.95 104.15

1931000658P6 - (323-1212) Fort Bend County MUD No. 144 Lake Rehabilitation BS 21.01 3.50 73.54

1931000671P6 - (323-946) TXDOT - IH 69 AT BRAZOS RIVER - 0027-12-160 7PSSDB 21.10 5.15 108.67

1931000692P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.07 5.45 114.83

1931000707P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 21.05 4.95 104.20

1931000726P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 21.03 4.95 104.10

1931000743P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.08 5.45 114.89

1931000755P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 20.27 5.95 120.61

1931000780P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

1931000798P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 20.23 5.45 110.25

1931000818P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.23 4.20 84.97

1931000837P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 20.21 5.95 120.25

1931000859 5PSSDB 20.17 5.45 109.93

4869.77

5% -243.49

SUBTOTAL 4626.28

-$517.44

TOTAL $4108.84

P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD
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